
Mars Hill (1-1-1, 0-0-1) -vs- Newberry (3-0-1, 0-0-1)
09/14/2024 at Newberry (Smith Road Complex)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 47:49 (YELLOW), #13 Becca Lipp (NEW)   

Date: 09/14/2024
Attendance: 106
Stadium: Smith Road Complex
Officials: Referee, Luis Solorio   Asst. Referee, Alan Correa   Asst.
Referee, Eian Wilson   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Mars Hill 0 0 0
Newberry 0 0 0

Mars Hill 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

FWD 9 Calderon, Mia 2 1 0 0 64
MID 12 Humera, Carla 4 1 0 0 90
FWD 13 Swinson, Samantha 0 0 0 0 73
MID 15 Borgudd, Louise 0 0 0 0 77
MID 16 Mahathirath, Anise 0 0 0 0 50
MID 17 Karlsson Rowa, Saga 1 1 0 0 86
MID 20 Kuhl, Alyssa 0 0 0 0 78
DEF 22 Childs, Martha 0 0 0 0 90
MID 32 Matzat, Jenna 0 0 0 0 75
GK 33 Miller, Camryn 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 42 Sutulovich, Ellie 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
MID 7 Graff, Francesca 1 1 0 0 34
FWD 8 King, Katelynn 0 0 0 0 30

18 Hunt, Katie 1 0 0 0 28
MID 23 Parton, Ella 0 0 0 0 29

38 Brechbiel, Avery 0 0 0 0 6
Totals 9 4 0 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
33 Miller, Camryn 90:00 0 3

Totals 0 3

Newberry 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 0 Waller, Sarah 0 0 0 0 45
DEF 2 Gonzalez, Allyna 0 0 0 0 45
DEF 4 Brustuen, Kelsey 0 0 0 0 66
MID 6 Warburton, Mikaela 0 0 0 0 68
MID 10 Cameron, Kirsty 0 0 0 0 48
DEF 11 Castaneda, Emily 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 12 Gusewelle, Sydney 1 0 0 0 90
DEF 13 Lipp, Becca 2 1 0 0 90
MID 19 McDevitt, Ella 0 0 0 0 39
MID 22 Gonzales, Bella 1 0 0 0 42
FWD 23 Miller, Lillian 3 2 0 0 50

Substitutes
GK 1 Cripe, Aubrey 0 0 0 0 45
DEF 3 Brennan, Sandra 0 0 0 0 20
DEF 7 Castillo, Kaili 1 0 0 0 22
FWD 15 Ruiz, Natalie 0 0 0 0 36
FWD 16 Patino, Haylee 0 0 0 0 69
FWD 21 Booker, Riyanah 0 0 0 0 14
DEF 24 Espinoza, Avalina 0 0 0 0 27
MID 27 Arellano-Homan, True 1 0 0 0 51
MID 30 Tellez, Isabella 0 0 0 0 33

Totals 9 3 0 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Waller, Sarah 45:00 0 1
1 Cripe, Aubrey 45:00 0 2

Totals 0 3

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Mars Hill 5 4 9
Newberry 0 9 9

Saves By Period
Mars Hill 0 3 3
Newberry 2 2 4

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Mars Hill 0 1 1
Newberry 3 3 6

Fouls By Period
Mars Hill 3 7 10
Newberry 2 5 7

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 NEW Waller, Sarah at goalie for Newberry
00:00 MHU Miller, Camryn at goalie for Mars Hill
01:46 NEW Corner kick [01:46].
05:04 NEW Foul on Gonzalez, Allyna.
06:34 MHU Foul on Mahathirath, Anise.
10:35 NEW Corner kick [10:35].
11:26 NEW Corner kick [11:26].
20:16 NEW NEW substitution: Patino, Haylee for Gonzalez, Allyna.
20:16 NEW NEW substitution: Tellez, Isabella for Cameron, Kirsty.
20:16 NEW NEW substitution: Ruiz, Natalie for Gonzales, Bella.
20:16 NEW NEW substitution: Brennan, Sandra for Miller, Lillian.
20:16 MHU MHU substitution: Graff, Francesca for Mahathirath, Anise.
27:17 MHU Shot by MHU Graff, Francesca, bottom center, Team save.
29:51 MHU MHU substitution: King, Katelynn for Calderon, Mia.
30:58 MHU Foul on Sutulovich, Ellie.
32:26 MHU MHU substitution: Hunt, Katie for Kuhl, Alyssa.
33:33 MHU Shot by MHU Humera, Carla.
34:48 MHU Shot by MHU Hunt, Katie, out right.
36:14 NEW Offside against Newberry.
37:46 MHU Shot by MHU Humera, Carla, bottom center, saved by Waller, Sarah.
38:50 NEW NEW substitution: Arellano-Homan, True for Warburton, Mikaela.
38:50 NEW NEW substitution: Castillo, Kaili for McDevitt, Ella.
38:50 MHU MHU substitution: Parton, Ella for Swinson, Samantha.
38:50 MHU MHU substitution: Brechbiel, Avery for Graff, Francesca.
40:16 NEW NEW substitution: Espinoza, Avalina for Ruiz, Natalie.
40:16 NEW NEW substitution: Booker, Riyanah for Brennan, Sandra.
41:19 NEW Foul on Arellano-Homan, True.
42:31 MHU Shot by MHU Humera, Carla, out top.
44:01 MHU Foul on Karlsson Rowa, Saga.
44:46 NEW Offside against Newberry.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 MHU

FOR MHU: , #9 Calderon, Mia, #12 Humera, Carla, #13 Swinson, Samantha, #15 Borgudd, Louise, #16 Mahathirath,
Anise, #17 Karlsson Rowa, Saga, #20 Kuhl, Alyssa, #22 Childs, Martha, #32 Matzat, Jenna, #42 Sutulovich, Ellie,
#33 Miller, Camryn.

45:00 NEW

FOR NEW: , #1 Cripe, Aubrey, #16 Patino, Haylee, #10 Cameron, Kirsty, #27 Arellano-Homan, True, #2 Gonzalez,
Allyna, #11 Castaneda, Emily, #12 Gusewelle, Sydney, #13 Lipp, Becca, #7 Castillo, Kaili, #23 Miller, Lillian, #21
Booker, Riyanah.

45:00 NEW NEW substitution: Cripe, Aubrey for Waller, Sarah.
45:00 NEW NEW substitution: Cameron, Kirsty for Brustuen, Kelsey.
45:00 NEW NEW substitution: Gonzalez, Allyna for Tellez, Isabella.
45:00 NEW NEW substitution: Miller, Lillian for Espinoza, Avalina.
45:00 MHU MHU substitution: Calderon, Mia for King, Katelynn.
45:00 MHU MHU substitution: Swinson, Samantha for Parton, Ella.
45:00 MHU MHU substitution: Mahathirath, Anise for Brechbiel, Avery.
45:00 MHU MHU substitution: Kuhl, Alyssa for Hunt, Katie.
46:01 MHU Corner kick [46:01].
46:25 MHU Shot by MHU Karlsson Rowa, Saga, bottom left, saved by Cripe, Aubrey.
47:01 NEW Shot by NEW Miller, Lillian, bottom right, saved by Miller, Camryn.
47:49 NEW Yellow card on NEW Lipp, Becca.
48:50 MHU Foul on Borgudd, Louise.
49:21 NEW Offside against Newberry.
50:02 MHU Foul on Matzat, Jenna.
51:55 NEW Shot by NEW Lipp, Becca.
54:56 NEW NEW substitution: Espinoza, Avalina for Booker, Riyanah.
55:51 MHU Foul on Mahathirath, Anise.
56:15 MHU Foul on Humera, Carla.
57:15 NEW Foul on Espinoza, Avalina.
58:06 NEW Shot by NEW Arellano-Homan, True.
58:16 NEW Corner kick [58:16].



59:03 MHU MHU substitution: King, Katelynn for Matzat, Jenna.
60:41 NEW Shot by NEW Castillo, Kaili, out right.
61:00 NEW NEW substitution: Warburton, Mikaela for Castillo, Kaili.
61:38 MHU MHU substitution: Hunt, Katie for Borgudd, Louise.
61:52 NEW Shot by NEW Miller, Lillian, top, saved by Miller, Camryn.
62:50 MHU Foul on Childs, Martha.
65:50 NEW Offside against Newberry.
66:48 MHU MHU substitution: Parton, Ella for Swinson, Samantha.
67:55 MHU Shot by MHU Calderon, Mia, out right.
68:24 NEW NEW substitution: Gonzales, Bella for Cameron, Kirsty.
68:24 NEW NEW substitution: Ruiz, Natalie for Gonzalez, Allyna.
68:24 NEW NEW substitution: Brustuen, Kelsey for Miller, Lillian.
69:05 NEW Corner kick [69:05].
70:04 NEW Foul on Espinoza, Avalina.
73:41 MHU MHU substitution: Graff, Francesca for Mahathirath, Anise.
74:03 MHU MHU substitution: Matzat, Jenna for Calderon, Mia.
74:03 MHU MHU substitution: Borgudd, Louise for King, Katelynn.
74:38 NEW Foul on Ruiz, Natalie.
75:55 MHU Foul on Karlsson Rowa, Saga.
76:28 NEW Corner kick [76:28].
77:04 NEW Shot by NEW Gusewelle, Sydney.
77:22 NEW NEW substitution: Tellez, Isabella for Espinoza, Avalina.
77:22 MHU MHU substitution: Swinson, Samantha for Hunt, Katie.
77:58 MHU Offside against Mars Hill.
78:29 NEW Foul on Lipp, Becca.
79:51 MHU Foul on Childs, Martha.
81:50 MHU Shot by MHU Humera, Carla.
83:11 MHU Offside against Mars Hill.
84:22 NEW NEW substitution: Miller, Lillian for Ruiz, Natalie.
85:53 MHU MHU substitution: Calderon, Mia for Karlsson Rowa, Saga.
86:10 NEW Shot by NEW Miller, Lillian, out top right.
86:11 NEW NEW substitution: Cameron, Kirsty for Tellez, Isabella.
87:15 MHU Shot by MHU Calderon, Mia, bottom right, saved by Cripe, Aubrey.
87:41 NEW Foul on Miller, Lillian.
88:33 NEW Shot by NEW Gonzales, Bella, out right.
89:21 NEW Shot by NEW Lipp, Becca, bottom right, saved by Miller, Camryn.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


